
Home TTheater CCable
REMEE HOME THEATER
The purpose for these designs are to maintain power over longer distances.
All our cable designs allow for low distortions at high frequencies due to
increased circular mil area. Our sound cable constructions are designed with
high strand count and a white overall jacket to maintain a cosmetically clean
overall appearance.
These cables are listed as NEC U/L CL3

• Audio for Home 
Theater System
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Unshielded Multi-Conductor, PVC Jacket

Catalog
Number

No. of
Cond.

Cond.
Size

Cond.
Strand

Nom. Insul.
Thickness

Nom. Jkt
Thickness

Nom.
O.D.

CH1002

CH1023

CH1000

CH1024

2

4

2

4

16

16

14

14

65/34

65/34

41/30

41/30

.012

.012

.013

.013

.037

.039

.040

.042

.245

.280

.280

.325

Catalog
Number

No. of
Cond.

Cond.
Size

Cond.
Strand

Nom. Insul.
Thickness

Nom. Jkt
Thickness

Nom.
O.D.

1006

1008

1002

1023

1000

1024

2

4

2

4

2

4

18

18

16

16

14

14

7/30

7/30

7/.0192

7/.0192

7/.0242

7/.0242

.008

.008

.009

.009

.009

.009

.015

.015

.015

.015

.015

.015

.155

.180

.186

.215

.212

.250

Unshielded Multi-Conductor, PVC Jacket
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